

COMS No. 6 of 2019

14.11.2019 Present: Mr. Prashant Sharma, Advocate, proxy counsel
for the plaintiff.

Ms. Sumin Bhimta, Advocate, proxy counsel for
the defendant.

List next week for striking of issues.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

14th November, 2019
(kck)