

COMS No. 06 of 2019

12.11.2021 Present: Mr. Jagan Nath, Advocate, vice Mr. Karan Sharma,
Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Dibender Ghosh, Advocate, for the defendants.

COMS No. 06 of 2019 a/w OMPs. No. 361 and
433 of 2021

On the request of Mr. Jagan Nath, learned counsel
appearing for the plaintiff, list for consideration after three
weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 12, 2021
(bhupender)