

Sunita Negi Vs. M/s Continental Intra-Tech Pvt. Ltd.

COMS No.06 of 2019.

03.03.2022 Present: Mr. Anand Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Mr. Devinder Ghosh, Advocate, for the defendants.

COMS No.06 OF 2019 a/w OMPs No.361 and 433 of 2021.

Learned counsel for the parties states that reply to the OMPs are stated to have been filed but they are not on record. Registry is directed to place the same on record, if in order. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 3, 2022
(Vinod)