

*Sunita Negi Vs. M/s Continental Intra-Tech*

***COMS No.6 of 2019***

04.04.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for applicant in OMP  
No.120 of 2023

*OMP No.120 of 2023*

Notice. Mr. Karan Sharma, learned counsel  
accepts notice on behalf of non-applicant. As prayed for,  
reply be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

***(Ajay Mohan Goel)***  
***Judge***

April 04, 2023  
(Rishi)