

Sunita Negi vs. M/s Continental Intra-Tech Pvt Ltd.

COMS No.06 of 2019

03.10.2023 Present Mr. Anand Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for the, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Dibender Ghosh, Advocate, for the defendants.

Mr. Y.P.Sood, Advocate, for the applicant in OMP No.120 of 2023.

OMP Nos. 120, 290 and 291 of 2023

Learned counsel representing the non-applicants/ defendants prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file reply. List thereafter.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

October 03, 2023
(Shankar)