

COMS-6 of 2019

26.08.2025 Present: Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Mr. Dibender Ghosh, Advocate for defendants
No. 1 and 2.
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for defendant No. 3.

Let the case be now listed on 18.09.2025 for
plaintiff's evidence, on which date plaintiff be produced
on self-responsibility in terms of order dated 28.07.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.08.2025

(Vriti)